WNHAAA

Sanctioned Events as of DEC 2, 2022

SEPT
OCT
NOV
DEC

12/3/2022

12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022

12/3/2022
12/10/2022

12/10/2022
12/10/2022

12/16/2022
12/17/2022

12/17/2022

12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/26/2022

12/26/2022
12/26/2022
12/26/2022

12/26/2022
12/26/2022

12/27/2022
12/27/2022

12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022

12/27/2022

SPORT
Sport
Sport
Sport

Girls Basketball

Ice Hockey

Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball
Hockey

Indoor Track
Wrestling

Indoor track
Wrestling

Wrestling

Wrestling
Indoor track
Basketball

Indoor track
Hockey
Ice Hockey

Hockey
G/B Basketball

Girls Hockey
Ice Hockey

G/B Basketball
B/G Basketball
Indoor Track
Girls Varsity
Basketball
Basketball

Ice Hockey

Event Name
Event Name
Event Name

Event Name
Girls basketball Preseason Jamboree

Keene pre-season Hockey Jamboree
Preseason Jamboree

Dover girls basketball Jamboree
Spaulding Pre-season Jamboree
Preseason Girls Basketball Jamboree

Preseason Newfound Invitational
Tournament
Kennett Hockey Jamboree

Jim Mitchell Invitational
Blue Devil Classic Tournament

Coach Saint Invitational
Nor'Easter Invitational

Londonderry Holiday Wrestling
Tournament

Big Red Wrestling Tournament
Coaches Hall of Fame Invitational
Bobcat Basketball Classic

North Shore Invitational
Christmas Classic
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Host
Host
Host

Host
Nashua North/ South

Keene
Hopkinton
Dover
Sapulding
Kennett

Newfound
Kennett

PSAL(NYC_DOE)
Salem

PSAL(NYC-DOE)
Hollis Brookline

Londonderry
Tyngsborough HS
PSAL ((NYC_DOE)

Oyster River High School

North Shore HS
St Dominic Academy

Brian Stone Memorial Hockey tournament Trinity HS

Peter Hall Christmas Tournament
Mike Lee Holiday Basketball Bash

Girls Hockey Holiday Tourney
Backyard Brawllce Hockey Tournament

Mini Holiday Tournament

Groveton Christmas Tournament
Boston Holiday Challenge

Doug Chandler Christmas Tournament
Holiday Hoop Tournament

Heuchling &Swift Memorial Classic

Kennett High School
Farmington

Keene
Hollis-Brookline/Derryfield

Concord

Groveton
Burlington HS
Manchester Central
Gilford

Oyster River High School

Invited Schools
Invited Schools
Invited Schools

Invited Schools

Pinkerton, Memorial Goffstown, Alvirne, Londonderry, Nashua South, Nashua North, Trinity,
Winnnacunnet, Hollis-Brookline, Pelham, John Stark, Groton-Dunstable Ma., LaSalle RI,
Milford,Concord,Souhegan, Bow, Oyster River, Windham, Merrimack Valley.

Keene, Hanover, Salem, Londonderry

Hopkinton, Prospect Mountain,Mascoma, Newfound, Concord Christian

Keene, West, Coe Brown, Exeter,Pelham ,Con Val, Whitinsville Christian

Sanborn, Pembroke, Wells, Sanford, RW Traip Academy

White Mtns, Interlakes, Berlin, Fryeburg Academy Me., Sacopee Valley Me., Lake Region Me.
Kingswood, Plymouth / (Maine no Sunday make-up)

Inter-Lakes, Winnisquam, Kingswood, Mascoma Valley, Belmont

Kennett, Kingswood, Berlin-Gorham, Belmont-Gilford, Kearsarge-Plymouth,Pembroke-Campbell

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin

Central Catholic MA., Wakefield MA., Concord, Goofstown, Londonderry,Manchester Central,
Manchester Memorial, Nashua South, Pinkerton Academy

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin

Alvirne, Bedford, Bishop Guertin, Bow Campbell, Conval,Goffstown,John
Stark,Keene,Lebanon,Mascoma,Merrimack,Nashua North, Nashua South,Pinkerton,
Plymoth,Spaulding, Windham

Conn, Mass, Maine, VT NH

Pelham ,Milford

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin

Marshwood, York, Timberlane, Newmarket,Spaulding, Winnacunnet, Dover, St Thomas, Oyster
River

Oyster River

Bishop Brady, St Thomas

Trinity, Concord, Bedford, Hanover, Exeter, Bow, Goffstown Manchester

Kennett, Berlin-Gorham, Kingswood, Dover, Sommersworth-Coe Brown, Western Maine
Kennett, Coe Brown, Linwood, Profile,Franklin,Somersworth,Raymond, Belmont,Nute,
Derryfield,Portsmouth Christian, Coffey County Central High, TN

Bedford, Berlin, Concord, Exeter, Lebanon, Oyster River/Portsmouth, Pinkerton
Alvirne,John Stark, Merrimack, Naashua North, Nashua South, Derryfield, Hollis-Brookline

Pembroke, Hopkinton, Merrimack Valley, Bishop Brady, John Stark
White Mountain, Littleton, Colebrook, Groveton

All NHIAA member schools

Manch Central, Memorial, West, Derryfield, Merrimack Bow, Conant

Gilford, Inter Lakes, Laconia, Kingswood, Plymouth, Winnisquam, Prospect Mountain,
Newfound.
Marshwood HS, York HS, Oyster River, Trumbull HS, Martha's Vineyard, Portsmouth HS.
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12/27/22 28

12/27/2022

12/27/22 28

12/27/2022
12/27/2022

12/27/2022
12/27/2022

12/27/22 28
12/28/2022
12/28/2022

12/28/2022
12/28/22 29
12/30/2022

JAN
1/6/2023
1/7/2023

1/7/2023

1/7/2023

1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/14/2023

1/20/2023
1/21/2023

FEB

2/4/2023..
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/18/2023

2/18/2023
2/25/2023

2/25/2023
MAR
3/3/2023

Ice Hockey

Girls/Boys
Basketball

Girls Basketball

Ice Hockey
Boys Basketball

Ice Hockey
Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball

B?G Basketball
G/B Basketball
Indoor Track

Sport
Indoor Track
Wrestling

Unified
Basketball
Wrestling
Indoor Track
Indoor Track
Wrestling

Indoor Track
Wrestling

Sport
Wrestling
Winter Spirit
Werestling
Freshman
Basketball
Winter Spirit
Boys Basketball

Winter Spirit
SPORT
Wrestling

Tuscan Blue Devils Ice Hockey
Tournament
Blackbird Holiday Hoop Tourney

Stevens Christmas Basketball
Tournament

Brady Sullivan Christmas Tournament
Queen City Invitational Basketball
Tournament

Hillies Hockey christmas Tournament
Londonderry Girls Basketball Holiday
tournament

Lady Blue devil Basketball Tournament

Hollis-Brookline Holiday Tournament
Upper Valley Holiday Classic

West Side Christmas Classic
Nashua Holiday Tournament
USM New Years Invitational

Event Name

US Air Force Hispanic Games
Nashua Hall of Fame Wrestling Classic

Lakes region Holiday Tournament

RedHawks Duals

The VA Showcase

Steve Borbet Invitational

Dan Gionet Memorial Invitational

New Balance Games

Merrimack HOF Duals /*** waiting for
approvalr e

Event Name

Haverhill High Wrestling Tournament
Cheer Madness

Cavalier Classic

Freshman Boys Basketball Tournament

Capitol City Cheer
Manchester Memorial Jv D1 Tournament

Astro Blast

Event Name
CNEESPA Wrestling

Salem

Keene

Stevens

Belmont/Gilford
Memorial

Haverhill
Londonderry

Salem
Hollis Brookline
Hanover

Holy Family

Nashua North
University of Southern
Maine

HOST

PSAL(NYC_DOE)
Nashua North/South

Belmont

Natick HS

1.C. Norcom High School
PSAL (NYC_DOE)
Pelham

PSAL (NYC_DOE)
Merrimack

Host

Haverhill

Nashua North

Hollis Brookline
Nashua North/ Nashua
South

Concord

Memorial

Pinkerton Academy

Host
CNESSPA

IS ATHISTY ASSTOL TOW

Belmont MA., Pinkerton Academy, Nashua South/Pelham, Londonderry, Windham.

Conant, Lebanon, Salem, Nashua North, Fall Mt, hanover, Nashua South, Manchester
Central,Brattleboro Union,VT., Fitchburg,MA. Leominster MA., Putnam Tech Ma., Vermont
Academy VT. Monadnock

Stevens, Fall Mt, Hinsdale, Windsor VT.

Pembroke/Campbell, Spaulding, Plymouth/Kearsarge
Central, Bedford, Exeter, Salem, Trinity, West, Bow, Holy Family

Timberlane, Sanborn, Winnacunnet
Bedford, Pinkerton, Greely,Me.Hall-Dale,Me. Amherst-Pelham Regional, Ma.

Pelham Goffstown, Alvirne, Concord Christian, Windham, Salem
Mascenic, Merrimack, Hollis-Brookline, Concord Christian
Hanover, Lebanon, Mascoma, Kearsarge

Holy Family, Mount Royal, St Thomas, Moultonborough , Concord Christian
Nashua South, Nashua North, Milford, Souhegan
All NHIAA Indoor Track member schools

Invited Schools

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
ALL NHIAA, MIAA, RIIAA, CIAC schools

TBA

NHIAA member schools

Keene

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin

Bow, Campbell, N Andover, WhittierTech, Tyngsborough,Swampscott, Triton, Salem MA.,
Georgetown,Franlin Tech, Pentucket, Danvers, Westerly Ri., Woonsocket Reginal, West
Warwick, St Johnsbury, Mt Abraham, Spaulding.

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin

Alvirne, Campbell, Londonderry, Portsmouth, Salem, Winnisquam,
Noble,Me.,Montachusett Regional Vocational, MA. St Johnsbury Academy, Vt.

Invited Schools

Merrimack, Salem

All NHIAA Varsity /JV teams

Alvirne, Bedford, Pelham, Portsmouth,Windham, Winnisquam
All Division 1 Freshman Teams

All NHIAA Member Spirit Schools
All D 1 JV Boys basketball teams

All NHIAA Spirit member schools
Invited Schools
All Nhiaa member schools / Qualifying




AW B MPERTRE INTERSCATE ARTEE ATHEETYC ASSDCATION

Sanctioned Events as of DEC 2, 2022

3/4/2023 Indoor Trackand  CNESSPA Indoor Track and Field CNESSPA All Nhiaa member schools/Qualifying
Field

3/11/2023 Gymnastics CNESSPA Gymnastics CNESSPA All Nhiaa member schools/ Qualifying




