			J						
		A							
				<i>y</i>					
		NEW	HAMPSAIRE INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ASSOCI	ATION					
Sanction	Sanctioned Events as of DEC 2, 2022								
SEPT	SPORT	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools					
ОСТ	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools					
NOV	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools					
DEC	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools					
12/3/2022	Girls Basketball	Girls basketball Preseason Jamboree	Nashua North/ South	Pinkerton, Memorial Goffstown, Alvirne, Londonderry, Nashua South, Nashua North, Trinity, Winnnacunnet, Hollis-Brookline, Pelham, John Stark, Groton-Dunstable Ma., LaSalle RI, Milford,Concord,Souhegan, Bow, Oyster River, Windham, Merrimack Valley.					
12/3/2022	Ice Hockey	Keene pre-season Hockey Jamboree	Keene	Keene, Hanover, Salem, Londonderry					
12/3/2022 12/3/2022	Girls Basketball Girls Basketball	Preseason Jamboree Dover girls basketball Jamboree	Hopkinton Dover	Hopkinton, Prospect Mountain, Mascoma, Newfound, Concord Christian Keene, West, Coe Brown, Exeter, Pelham, Con Val, Whitinsville Christian					
12/3/2022	Girls Basketball	Spaulding Pre-season Jamboree	Sapulding	Sanborn, Pembroke, Wells, Sanford, RW Traip Academy					
12/3/2022	Girls Basketball	Preseason Girls Basketball Jamboree	Kennett	White Mtns, Interlakes, Berlin, Fryeburg Academy Me., Sacopee Valley Me., Lake Region Me. Kingswood, Plymouth / (Maine no Sunday make-up)					
12/3/2022	Boys Basketball	Preseason Newfound Invitational Tournament	Newfound	Inter-Lakes, Winnisquam, Kingswood, Mascoma Valley, Belmont					
12/10/2022	Hockey	Kennett Hockey Jamboree	Kennett	Kennett, Kingswood, Berlin-Gorham, Belmont-Gilford, Kearsarge-Plymouth, Pembroke-Campbell					
12/10/2022 12/10/2022	Indoor Track Wrestling	Jim Mitchell Invitational Blue Devil Classic Tournament	PSAL(NYC_DOE) Salem	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin Central Catholic MA., Wakefield MA., Concord, Goofstown, Londonderry, Manchester Central, Manchester Memorial. Nashua South, Pinkerton Academy					
12/16/2022 12/17/2022	Indoor track Wrestling	Coach Saint Invitational Nor'Easter Invitational	PSAL(NYC-DOE) Hollis Brookline	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin Alvirne, Bedford, Bishop Guertin, Bow Campbell, Conval, Goffstown, John Stark, Keene, Lebanon, Mascoma, Merrimack, Nashua North, Nashua South, Pinkerton, Plymoth, Spaulding, Windham					
12/17/2022	Wrestling	Londonderry Holiday Wrestling Tournament	Londonderry	Conn, Mass, Maine, VT NH					
12/17/2022	Wrestling	Big Red Wrestling Tournament	Tyngsborough HS	Pelham ,Milford					
12/17/2022 12/26/2022	Indoor track Basketball	Coaches Hall of Fame Invitational Bobcat Basketball Classic	PSAL ((NYC_DOE) Oyster River High School	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin Marshwood, York, Timberlane, Newmarket, Spaulding, Winnacunnet, Dover, St Thomas, Oyster River					
12/26/2022	Indoor track	North Shore Invitational	North Shore HS	Oyster River					
12/26/2022 12/26/2022	Hockey Ice Hockey	Christmas Classic Brian Stone Memorial Hockey tournament	St Dominic Academy Trinity HS	Bishop Brady, St Thomas Trinity, Concord, Bedford, Hanover, Exeter, Bow, Goffstown Manchester					
12/26/2022 12/26/2022	Hockey G/B Basketball	Peter Hall Christmas Tournament Mike Lee Holiday Basketball Bash	Kennett High School Farmington	Kennett, Berlin-Gorham, Kingswood, Dover, Sommersworth-Coe Brown, Western Maine Kennett, Coe Brown, Linwood, Profile,Franklin,Somersworth,Raymond, Belmont,Nute, Derryfield,Portsmouth Christian, Coffey County Central High,TN					
12/27/2022 12/27/2022	Girls Hockey Ice Hockey	Girls Hockey Holiday Tourney Backyard Brawllce Hockey Tournament	Keene Hollis-Brookline/Derryfield	Bedford, Berlin, Concord, Exeter, Lebanon, Oyster River/Portsmouth, Pinkerton					
12/27/2022	G/B Basketball	Mini Holiday Tournament	Concord	Pembroke, Hopkinton, Merrimack Valley, Bishop Brady, John Stark					
12/27/2022 12/27/2022	B/G Basketball Indoor Track	Groveton Christmas Tournament Boston Holiday Challenge	Groveton Burlington HS	White Mountain, Littleton, Colebrook, Groveton All NHIAA member schools					
12/27/2022	Girls Varsity Basketball	Doug Chandler Christmas Tournament	Manchester Central	Manch Central, Memorial, West, Derryfield, Merrimack Bow, Conant					
12/27/2022	Basketball	Holiday Hoop Tournament	Gilford	Gilford, Inter Lakes, Laconia, Kingswood, Plymouth, Winnisquam, Prospect Mountain, Newfound.					
12/27/2022	Ice Hockey	Heuchling &Swift Memorial Classic	Oyster River High School	Marshwood HS, York HS, Oyster River, Trumbull HS, Martha's Vineyard, Portsmouth HS.					

			Ţ.	
			NI FUV	0)
			1711	<i>y</i> —
		NEW	HAMPSAIRE INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ASSOC	TATION
			1	
Sanction	ed Events a	s of DEC 2, 2022	Y.	
12/27/22 28	Ice Hockey	Tuscan Blue Devils Ice Hockey	Salem	Belmont MA., Pinkerton Academy, Nashua South/Pelham, Londonderry, Windham.
12/21/22 20	ice i lockey	Tournament	Galom	Dollhon W.A., Fill Chor Academy, Nashad Coulin Ciliam, Londonachy, Willami.
12/27/2022	Girls/Boys	Blackbird Holiday Hoop Tourney	Keene	Conant, Lebanon, Salem, Nashua North, Fall Mt, hanover, Nashua South, Manchester
	Basketball			Central, Brattleboro Union, VT., Fitchburg, MA. Leominster MA., Putnam Tech Ma., Vermont
				Academy VT. Monadnock
12/27/22 28	Girls Basketball	Stevens Christmas Basketball	Stevens	Stevens, Fall Mt, Hinsdale, Windsor VT.
		Tournament	5 / //0"/	
12/27/2022	Ice Hockey	Brady Sullivan Christmas Tournament	Belmont/Gilford	Pembroke/Campbell, Spaulding, Plymouth/Kearsarge
12/27/2022	Boys Basketball	Queen City Invitational Basketball Tournament	Memorial	Central, Bedford, Exeter, Salem, Trinity, West, Bow, Holy Family
12/27/2022	Ice Hockey	Hillies Hockey christmas Tournament	Haverhill	Timberlane, Sanborn, Winnacunnet
12/27/2022	Girls Basketball	Londonderry Girls Basketball Holiday	Londonderry	Bedford, Pinkerton, Greely,Me.Hall-Dale,Me. Amherst-Pelham Regional, Ma.
	5 Daonotball	tournament		,oron, o. oogginen all balogno. Filmlorde Folliam Hogierial, ma.
12/27/22 28	Girls Basketball	Lady Blue devil Basketball Tournament	Salem	Pelham Goffstown, Alvirne, Concord Christian, Windham, Salem
		•		
12/28/2022	Boys Basketball	Hollis-Brookline Holiday Tournament	Hollis Brookline	Mascenic, Merrimack, Hollis-Brookline, Concord Christian
12/28/2022	Boys Basketball	Upper Valley Holiday Classic	Hanover	Hanover, Lebanon, Mascoma, Kearsarge
12/28/2022	DOC Dealesthall	Mant Side Christman Classic	Habi Famili	Habi Familia Marint Barral Ct Thamas Maritagharanah Canasad Christian
12/28/2022	B?G Basketball G/B Basketball	West Side Christmas Classic Nashua Holiday Tournament	Holy Family Nashua North	Holy Family, Mount Royal, St Thomas, Moultonborough , Concord Christian Nashua South, Nashua North, Milford, Souhegan
12/30/2022	Indoor Track	USM New Years Invitational	University of Southern	All NHIAA Indoor Track member schools
			Maine	
JAN	Sport	Event Name	HOST	Invited Schools
1/6/2023	Indoor Track	US Air Force Hispanic Games	PSAL(NYC DOE)	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
1/7/2023	Wrestling	Nashua Hall of Fame Wrestling Classic	Nashua North/South	ALL NHIAA, MIAA, RIIAA, CIAC schools
1/7/2023	Unified	Lakes region Holiday Tournament	Belmont	TBA
	Basketball	5 "		
1/7/2023	Wrestling	RedHawks Duals	Natick HS	NHIAA member schools
1/13/2023 1/13/2023	Indoor Track Indoor Track	The VA Showcase Steve Borbet Invitational	I.C. Norcom High School PSAL (NYC_DOE)	Keene Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
1/13/2023 1/14/2023	Wrestling	Dan Gionet Memorial Invitational	PSAL (NYC_DOE) Pelham	Bow, Campbell, N Andover, WhittierTech, Tyngsborough,Swampscott, Triton, Salem MA.,
1/14/2023	wrosung	Dan Gloriet Wemonal Invitational	T CITAITI	Georgetown, Franlin Tech, Pentucket, Danvers, Westerly Ri., Woonsocket Reginal, West
				Warwick, St Johnsbury, Mt Abraham, Spaulding.
1/20/2023	Indoor Track	New Balance Games	PSAL (NYC_DOE)	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
1/21/2023	Wrestling	Merrimack HOF Duals /*** waiting for	Merrimack	Alvirne, Campbell, Londonderry, Portsmouth, Salem, Winnisquam,
		approval*****		Noble,Me.,Montachusett Regional Vocational, MA. St Johnsbury Academy, Vt.
EB	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
/4/2023	Wrestling	Haverhill High Wrestling Tournament	Haverhill	Merrimack, Salem
/11/2023	Winter Spirit	Cheer Madness	Nashua North	All NHIAA Varsity /JV teams
/11/2023	Wrestling	Cavalier Classic	Hollis Brookline	Alvirne, Bedford, Pelham, Portsmouth, Windham, Winnisquam
/18/2023	Freshman Basketball	Freshman Boys Basketball Tournament	Nashua North/ Nashua South	All Division 1 Freshman Teams
2/18/2023	Winter Spirit	Capitol City Cheer	Concord	All NHIAA Member Spirit Schools
/16/2023	Boys Basketball	Manchester Memorial Jv D1 Tournament	Memorial	All D 1 JV Boys basketball teams
		The state of the s		
2/25/2023	Winter Spirit	Astro Blast	Pinkerton Academy	All NHIAA Spirit member schools
	SPORT	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
MAR	SPURI	EVEIIL NAIHE	позі	IIIVILEU SCIIOOIS

	NEW HAMPHANNE INTERCONSLATED ATMINETCH ASSISSIATION							
Sanctioned Events as of DEC 2, 2022								
3/4/2023			CNESSPA	All Nhiaa member schools/Qualifying				
3/11/2023	Gymnastics	CNESSPA Gymnastics	CNESSPA	All Nhiaa member schools/ Qualifying				